
 

Version 1 (03/03/2024)

Race Event Lane Club Crew Outcome
#1

Black
11:00 W J14 4x+

TimeTrial1
1
2
3
4

Cambridge 99
Norwich Sch
Rob Roy

Tabaczynska
Conway
Kato From 2 TimeTrials:

1 -4  FinalA (#27)
Remainder eliminated#2

Red
11:05 W J14 4x+

TimeTrial2
1
2
3
4

Norwich HS
St Mary's Sch, Camb

Brayn
Jayatissa Madrigal

#3
Black

11:10 W J15 4x+
TimeTrial1

1
2
3
4

Cantabrigian
Oundle Sch
Norwich Sch

Oguz
Hindmarsh
Morgan From 2 TimeTrials:

1 -4  FinalA (#31)
Remainder eliminated#4

Red
11:15 W J15 4x+

TimeTrial2
1
2
3
4

Norwich Sch
CAB/SMA

Bandy
Mutsaerts

#5
Black

11:20 Op J16 1x
TimeTrial1

1
2
3
4

Sudbury RC
Cambridge 99
Northampton RC
Broxbourne RC

Fildes
Rzeczkowski
Bryan
Howard

From 3 TimeTrials:
1 -4  FinalA (#33)
5 -8  FinalB (#32)
Remainder eliminated

#6
Red

11:25 Op J16 1x
TimeTrial2

1
2
3
4

Northampton RC
Cambridge 99
Rob Roy

Mckenzie
Hayhurst
Evans

#7
Black

11:30 Op J16 1x
TimeTrial3

1
2
3
4

Peterborough City
Lea RC
Cambridge 99

Tee
Thompson
Girman

#8
Red

11:35 W J16 1x
TimeTrial1

1
2
3
4

Northampton RC
Bedford RC
Cambridge 99

Childs
Crisp
Gaskarth From 2 TimeTrials:

1 -4  FinalA (#34)
Remainder eliminated#9

Black
11:40 W J16 1x

TimeTrial2
1
2
3
4

Cambridge 99
Rob Roy
Lea RC

Carr
Jordao
Kerbiriou

#10
Red

11:45 Op J15 1x
TimeTrial1

1
2
3
4

Bedford RC
Lea RC
Stowe Sculling Club

Balen
Suli
Harrison

From 2 TimeTrials:
1 -4  FinalA (#35)
Remainder eliminated
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Version 1 (03/03/2024)

Race Event Lane Club Crew Outcome
#11

Black
11:50 Op J15 1x

TimeTrial2
1
2
3
4

Norwich Sch
Stowe Sculling Club
Northampton RC

Latter Casas
Cousins 2
Srinivasan

#12
Red

11:55 W J15 1x
TimeTrial1

1
2
3
4

Stowe Sculling Club
Oundle Town RC
Kings Sch Ely
Lea RC

Bawden
Revell
Morton
Giles

From 4 TimeTrials:
1 -4  FinalA (#38)
5 -8  FinalB (#37)
9 -12  FinalC (#36)
Remainder eliminated

#13
Black

12:00 W J15 1x
TimeTrial2

1
2
3
4

Stowe Sculling Club
Sudbury RC
Norwich HS

Yan
Krohn
Mitchell

#14
Red

12:05 W J15 1x
TimeTrial3

1
2
3
4

Cambridge 99
Peterborough City
Rob Roy

Grant
Chesher
Church

#15
Black

12:10 W J15 1x
TimeTrial4

1
2
3
4

Lea RC
Cantabrigian
Stowe Sculling Club

Newman
Hutton
Edwards

#16
Red

12:15 Op J14 2x
TimeTrial1

1
2
3
4

Rob Roy
City of Cambridge
Peterborough City

Goodbrand
Sallows
Lebed 2 From 2 TimeTrials:

1 -4  FinalA (#40)
Remainder eliminated#17

Black
12:20 Op J14 2x

TimeTrial2
1
2
3
4

Peterborough City
Bedford RC

Waller
Pendall

#18
Red

12:25 Op J16 2x
TimeTrial1

1
2
3
4

Northampton RC
Lea RC
Bedford RC

Mckenzie 2
Watson
Edwards 2 From 2 TimeTrials:

1 -4  FinalA (#42)
Remainder eliminated#19

Black
12:30 Op J16 2x

TimeTrial2
1
2
3
4

Rob Roy
Peterborough City
Lea RC

Kruppa
Stanley
Guetin

#20
Red

12:35 W J16 2x
TimeTrial1

1
2
3
4

CAM/SMA
Oundle Sch
Peterborough City

Ammann
Orozco Mellado
Lillywhite 2

From 2 TimeTrials:
1 -4  FinalA (#43)
Remainder eliminated
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Version 1 (03/03/2024)

Race Event Lane Club Crew Outcome
#21

Black
12:40 W J16 2x

TimeTrial2
1
2
3
4

Peterborough City
St Ives

Bosma
Vardy

#22
Red

12:45 Op J15 2x
TimeTrial1

1
2
3
4

Peterborough City
St Ives
Peterborough City
Oundle Town RC

Sivaganeshan
Corbett
Christopher
Mumford From 2 TimeTrials:

1 -4  FinalA (#44)
Remainder eliminated#23

Black
12:50 Op J15 2x

TimeTrial2
1
2
3
4

Norwich Sch
Peterborough City
Stowe Sculling Club
City of Cambridge

Howard 2
Esposito 2
Cousins
Frearson

#24
Red

12:55 W J15 2x
TimeTrial1

1
2
3
4

Lea RC
City of Cambridge
Stowe Sculling Club

Newman 2
Haigh
Havard, Bawden From 2 TimeTrials:

1 -4  FinalA (#45)
Remainder eliminated#25

Black
13:00 W J15 2x

TimeTrial2
1
2
3
4

Stowe Sculling Club
Cantabrigian
Bedford RC

Edwards, Yan
Ali
Flemons

#26
Red

13:30 Op J14 4x+
FinalA

1
2
3
4

Norwich Sch
Peterborough City

Ashley
Lebed

#27
Black

13:35 W J14 4x+
FinalA

1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 1-4> <Races #1, #2>

#28
Red

13:40 Op J16 4x-
FinalA

1
2
3
4

Oundle Sch
Lea RC
CAM/CNN

Blackburn
Mackay Thomas
Cnn

#29
Black

13:45 W J16 4x-
FinalA

1
2
3
4

CAB/CNN
Bedford RC
Peterborough City

Carr 2
De Serpa Pimentel
Lillywhite

#30
Red

13:50 Op J15 4x+
FinalA

1
2
3
4

Peterborough City
Norwich Sch
Oundle Sch

Esposito
Howard
Richards
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Version 1 (03/03/2024)

Race Event Lane Club Crew Outcome
#31

Black
13:55 W J15 4x+

FinalA
1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 1-4> <Races #3, #4>

#32
Red

14:00 Op J16 1x
FinalB

1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 5-8> <Races #5, #6, #7>

#33
Black

14:05 Op J16 1x
FinalA

1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 1-4> <Races #5, #6, #7>

#34
Red

14:10 W J16 1x
FinalA

1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 1-4> <Races #8, #9>

#35
Black

14:15 Op J15 1x
FinalA

1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 1-4> <Races #10, #11>

#36
Red

14:20 W J15 1x
FinalC

1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 9-12> <Races #12, #13, #14, #15>

#37
Black

14:25 W J15 1x
FinalB

1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 5-8> <Races #12, #13, #14, #15>

#38
Red

14:30 W J15 1x
FinalA

1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 1-4> <Races #12, #13, #14, #15>

#39
Black

14:35 W J15 4+
FinalA

1
2
3
4

Norwich Sch
Stowe Sculling Club
Norwich HS
Cantabrigian

Mcallister
Zheng
Camrass Jones
Huff

#40
Red

14:40 Op J14 2x
FinalA

1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 1-4> <Races #16, #17>
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Version 1 (03/03/2024)

Race Event Lane Club Crew Outcome
#41

Black
14:45 W J14 2x

FinalA
1
2
3
4

St Mary's Sch, Camb
Peterborough City
Rob Roy
St Ives

Buchli
Fitzjohn
Leedham
Ozcelik

#42
Red

14:50 Op J16 2x
FinalA

1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 1-4> <Races #18, #19>

#43
Black

14:55 W J16 2x
FinalA

1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 1-4> <Races #20, #21>

#44
Red

15:00 Op J15 2x
FinalA

1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 1-4> <Races #22, #23>

#45
Black

15:05 W J15 2x
FinalA

1
2
3
4

<Crews seeded 1-4> <Races #24, #25>

#46
Red

15:10 Op J16 2-
FinalA

1
2
3
4

Norwich Sch
Cantabrigian

Wilkins
Lyne
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